Page <1> V1.007/04/17
C2 Emergency Stop Switch
Specifications
Mechanical Life	 : >0.25 million operations
Electrical Life	 : >0.1 million operations

Illuminated Emergency Stop Switch, 40mm, 1NC, Red MCC2E-LPE01QM3R
Red
Part Number Explanation
  MCC2E    -    LP        E        XX          QX        R
Type Illuminated
Pull to Reset
Mushroom
Standard
Contact
01: 1NC
10: 1NO
Operator Voltage
Q2: AC/DC 6V QH: AC/DC 110V
Q3: AC/DC 12V QM3: AC/DC 230-240V
Q4: AC/DC 24V Q11: AC 110V
Q5: AC/DC 36V Q22: AC 220V
Q6: AC/DC 48V Q38: AC 380V
Q7: AC/DC 60V Q41: AC 415V